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GROVES, DELLA GRACE  5641
 371.00 13.753 182.0   1 1104.0013.642 172.0   2 13.550 154.0   1  40.945 225.0  1

Back #:

BRIGHT, HARPER  5039
 366.00 14.170 152.0   4 1014.0013.919 142.0   5 14.019 144.0   2  42.108 210.0  2

Back #:

RINEHART, FISHER ANN  7728
 369.00 14.306 92.00  10  912.0013.998 122.0   7 14.053 134.0   3  42.357 195.0  3

Back #:

LYON, BLAKELY  6720
 378.00 14.242 132.0   6  836.0014.177 62.00  13 14.259 84.00   8  42.678 180.0  4

Back #:

REMEDES, AVERY  3044
 385.00 18.651  0.00   0  751.0013.574 182.0   1 14.182 94.00   7  46.407 90.00  5

Back #:

SHEARER, WAVERLY  7184
 367.00 13.982 162.0   3  725.0014.096 112.0   8 18.685 24.00  14  46.763 60.00  6

Back #:

WHITE, BLAKELY  3209
 371.00 14.414 82.00  11  722.0014.412  0.00   0 14.154 104.0   6  42.980 165.0  7

Back #:

ETBAUER, RALLY  4681
 368.00 14.939  0.00   0  714.0014.136 82.00  11 14.144 114.0   5  43.219 150.0  8

Back #:

MATHEWS, IRIS  3607
 280.00 13.778 172.0   2  703.0013.663 162.0   3 19.060 14.00  15  46.501 75.00  9

Back #:

CLEMMONS, COLTLEY  7521
 368.00 14.226 142.0   5  699.0014.404  0.00   0 14.601 54.00  11  43.231 135.0 10

Back #:

TOBIN, BRINLEE  5331
 370.00 19.003  0.00   0  691.0013.728 152.0   4 14.055 124.0   4  46.786 45.00 11

Back #:

PARKS, PENELOPE .  7468
 367.00 14.456 72.00  12  655.0014.191 52.00  14 14.651 44.00  12  43.298 120.0 12

Back #:

STEPHENS, RAH'LEIGH .  4558
 338.00 14.255 122.0   7  564.0019.135  0.00   0 14.392 74.00   9  47.782 30.00 13

Back #:

SINGLETARY, LORALI  4917
 362.00 14.512 62.00  13  563.0014.370  0.00   0 14.871 34.00  13  43.753 105.0 14

Back #:

ECHEVERRI, RAELINN  3374
 361.00 14.602  0.00   0  508.0013.951 132.0   6 19.886  0.00   0  48.439 15.00 15

Back #:
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RAFFERTY, AVA  7812
 330.00 100.00  0.00   0  496.0014.104 102.0   9 14.535 64.00  10 128.639  0.00 16

Back #:

REEDY-TIMM, KATHRYN  5582
 366.00 14.295 112.0   8  478.0019.325  0.00   0 19.529  0.00   0  53.149  0.00 17

Back #:

TAYLOR, TATUM  5674
 362.00 14.298 102.0   9  464.0014.446  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 128.744  0.00 18

Back #:

VANSANDT, WILLA  5392
 364.00 25.500  0.00   0  456.0014.123 92.00  10 100.00  0.00   0 139.623  0.00 19

Back #:

MERRIMAN, WAYLON  5125
 370.00 14.571 52.00  14  422.0016.737  0.00   0 19.591  0.00   0  50.899  0.00 20

Back #:

SMITH, AUBREY  5718
 310.00 14.945  0.00   0  382.0014.176 72.00  12 100.00  0.00   0 129.121  0.00 21

Back #:

COOPER, OAKLEE .  3577
 374.00 15.211  0.00   0  374.0014.600  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.811  0.00 22

Back #:

FONTENOT, RHETT  3795
 373.00 100.00  0.00   0  373.0024.235  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.235  0.00 23

Back #:

FULLER, EMERSON  4029
 372.00 15.854  0.00   0  372.0015.343  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.197  0.00 24

Back #:

BRUNSON, JAYCIE  7435
 371.00 15.916  0.00   0  371.0014.801  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.717  0.00 25

Back #:

SHEPHERD, BAILYN  5217
 370.00 15.248  0.00   0  370.0014.878  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.126  0.00 26

Back #:

CLOUSE, LANE  4753
 367.00 15.280  0.00   0  367.0014.450  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.730  0.00 27

Back #:

MARTIN, MADISON .  6071
 367.00 24.515  0.00   0  367.0019.816  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.331  0.00 28

Back #:

MACIBORSKI, MAGGIE  6552
 367.00 20.137  0.00   0  367.0014.704  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.841  0.00 29

Back #:

MARVEL, CHARLOTTE  4566
 366.00 15.500  0.00   0  366.0015.912  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.412  0.00 30

Back #:
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HARPER, LEVI  4018
 365.00 100.00  0.00   0  365.0014.754  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.754  0.00 31

Back #:

SELPH, BROOKLYN  6225
 365.00 15.316  0.00   0  365.0020.251  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 135.567  0.00 32

Back #:

STEELE, RAYGUN  4856
 365.00 14.738  0.00   0  365.0015.078  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.816  0.00 33

Back #:

JONES, LARKYN  4382
 365.00 14.895  0.00   0  365.0015.144  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.039  0.00 34

Back #:

MOORMAN, PAISLEY  3497
 365.00 14.579  0.00   0  365.0014.533  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.112  0.00 35

Back #:

THOMPSON, TINLEE  3136
 364.00 15.273  0.00   0  364.0014.685  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.958  0.00 36

Back #:

MIKKELSON, LIBERTY  3143
 364.00 14.852  0.00   0  364.0014.747  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.599  0.00 37

Back #:

PINION, IZZY  7032
 364.00 16.441  0.00   0  364.0015.686  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.127  0.00 38

Back #:

BERRY, PAISLEY  4370
 363.00 14.584  0.00   0  363.0014.425  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.009  0.00 39

Back #:

SPAULDING, PAISLEY  6999
 363.00 16.023  0.00   0  363.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.023  0.00 40

Back #:

YOUNG, PAITYN  3690
 363.00 14.764  0.00   0  363.0014.240  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.004  0.00 41

Back #:

PRICE, ANSLEE  7705
 363.00 14.854  0.00   0  363.0014.684  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.538  0.00 42

Back #:

MCKITRICK, J.W.  4399
 362.00 15.309  0.00   0  362.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.309  0.00 43

Back #:

DOWDEN, DELTA  5227
 362.00 15.170  0.00   0  362.0014.399  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.569  0.00 44

Back #:

GRAY, MAREKAPERS .  5941
 361.00 16.878  0.00   0  361.0016.438  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.316  0.00 45

Back #:
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BURTON, RHETT  4923
 361.00 16.197  0.00   0  361.0021.478  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 137.675  0.00 46

Back #:

MARTIN, QUINN  4396
 361.00 16.874  0.00   0  361.0015.922  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.796  0.00 47

Back #:

SCHLEY, MADISYN  4037
 360.00 20.859  0.00   0  360.0020.485  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 141.344  0.00 48

Back #:

HAYMAN, CHAISLEY  5368
 360.00 15.115  0.00   0  360.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.115  0.00 49

Back #:

CRITTON, MACK  6231
 360.00 14.729  0.00   0  360.0014.991  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.720  0.00 50

Back #:

NICHOLS, RYANN  3214
 358.00 20.356  0.00   0  358.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 220.356  0.00 51

Back #:

HAUGEN, BLAISELY  7707
 358.00 15.118  0.00   0  358.0014.246  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.364  0.00 52

Back #:

SHOCKLEY, BROOKE  3164
 357.00 20.492  0.00   0  357.0015.473  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 135.965  0.00 53

Back #:

MOONEY, MERRITT  7301
 355.00 100.00  0.00   0  355.0016.441  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.441  0.00 54

Back #:

BENNETT, EMERSON .  4274
 312.00 14.899  0.00   0  354.0014.239 42.00  15 100.00  0.00   0 129.138  0.00 55

Back #:

BYRUM, ELIZABETH LOVE.  7522
 354.00 17.223  0.00   0  354.0015.533  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.756  0.00 56

Back #:

PETERSON, GRACIE JO  7483
 352.00 14.796  0.00   0  352.0014.520  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.316  0.00 57

Back #:

GASKILL, LONDON  6881
 352.00 15.388  0.00   0  352.0020.163  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 135.551  0.00 58

Back #:

FAGERHAUG, LAWSON  4808
 348.00 17.440  0.00   0  348.0016.382  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.822  0.00 59

Back #:

BARNETT, BAYLOR .  6815
 348.00 14.929  0.00   0  348.0015.001  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.930  0.00 60

Back #:
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MURRAY, AUBREY .  5096
 346.00 15.948  0.00   0  346.0016.343  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.291  0.00 61

Back #:

ROLL, CHASE .  5181
 345.00 20.390  0.00   0  345.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 220.390  0.00 62

Back #:

ROBBINS, MOLLIE BETH  3385
 336.00 22.731  0.00   0  336.0015.233  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 137.964  0.00 63

Back #:

WEBB, CATHERINE  3483
 329.00 16.125  0.00   0  329.0021.131  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 137.256  0.00 64

Back #:

BOWLIN, SAWYER  4899
 328.00 15.192  0.00   0  328.0015.276  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.468  0.00 65

Back #:

ROSEBERRY, MAUDE  4632
 327.00 14.991  0.00   0  327.0015.690  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.681  0.00 66

Back #:

KENLEY, EMILEE .  6348
 327.00 22.459  0.00   0  327.0020.071  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.530  0.00 67

Back #:

CLARK, ISABELLA  6091
 327.00 15.073  0.00   0  327.0015.089  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.162  0.00 68

Back #:

SALM, STEELE  5215
 324.00 15.311  0.00   0  324.0020.273  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 135.584  0.00 69

Back #:

BROWN, ROGUE  5040
 324.00 18.058  0.00   0  324.0021.363  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 139.421  0.00 70

Back #:

REED, AUBREY  3220
 322.00 19.840  0.00   0  322.0024.770  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.610  0.00 71

Back #:

MOE, NICK  3248
 320.00 100.00  0.00   0  320.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00 72

Back #:

PHILLIPS, BELLAMY  5174
 319.00 15.409  0.00   0  319.0020.972  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 136.381  0.00 73

Back #:

PICKARD, LAYNE  3113
 318.00 14.675  0.00   0  318.0016.337  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.012  0.00 74

Back #:

VERRET, ZAYLIE  5928
 316.00 20.794  0.00   0  316.0017.448  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 138.242  0.00 75

Back #:
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ROPER, REAGAN  3571
 312.00 15.759  0.00   0  312.0020.849  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 136.608  0.00 76

Back #:

MRLA, TALLI  4417
 311.00 17.903  0.00   0  311.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 217.903  0.00 77

Back #:

BOWAR, TEIGEN  3118
 310.00 20.450  0.00   0  310.0017.554  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 138.004  0.00 78

Back #:

ONTIVEROS, ALEXANDER  3518
 310.00 15.779  0.00   0  310.0015.451  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.230  0.00 79

Back #:

ROBERTS, NINA  7625
 307.00 14.660  0.00   0  307.0014.581  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.241  0.00 80

Back #:

WILLIAMS, AUBREY  5028
 307.00 15.229  0.00   0  307.0015.192  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.421  0.00 81

Back #:

BAIL, KRUZE  3138
 307.00 15.307  0.00   0  307.0019.376  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.683  0.00 82

Back #:

HUBIER, DELANIE  3458
 305.00 15.172  0.00   0  305.0015.738  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.910  0.00 83

Back #:

FRIERSON, TEALEY  4074
 302.00 17.546  0.00   0  302.0018.757  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 136.303  0.00 84

Back #:

REYNOLDS, SAMANTHA  3752
 300.00 22.297  0.00   0  300.0016.023  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 138.320  0.00 85

Back #:

BUTLER, LAYTON  5588
 298.00 15.123  0.00   0  298.0015.068  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.191  0.00 86

Back #:

HINES, SCARLETT  6217
 296.00 15.341  0.00   0  296.0014.477  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.818  0.00 87

Back #:

ALLEN, NORA  4221
 293.00 15.625  0.00   0  293.0016.814  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.439  0.00 88

Back #:

SWINT, MATTIE .  6581
 292.00 100.00  0.00   0  292.0016.975  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.975  0.00 89

Back #:

NOKES, HALLI  3376
 287.00 15.846  0.00   0  287.0016.074  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.920  0.00 90

Back #:
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RANGE, GEMMA  4493
 287.00 16.453  0.00   0  287.0016.998  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.451  0.00 91

Back #:

DEVAUGHAN, RYLIE MAE  4269
 286.00 17.501  0.00   0  286.0017.455  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.956  0.00 92

Back #:

MILLIGAN, RILEIGH  6358
 284.00 17.664  0.00   0  284.0016.461  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.125  0.00 93

Back #:

PARIS, KAI RAY  3221
 284.00 16.400  0.00   0  284.0015.138  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.538  0.00 94

Back #:

COFFMAN, KYLEIGH  3982
 284.00 16.155  0.00   0  284.0020.971  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 137.126  0.00 95

Back #:

NEGAARD, BAZE  4876
 283.00 15.238  0.00   0  283.0014.899  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.137  0.00 96

Back #:

PERRY, CATE  4818
 283.00 15.127  0.00   0  283.0014.854  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.981  0.00 97

Back #:

PETERSON, TRAELEY  4907
 281.00 20.161  0.00   0  281.0018.223  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 138.384  0.00 98

Back #:

JUDD, MILLEE  7771
 281.00 14.689  0.00   0  281.0019.616  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.305  0.00 99

Back #:

BRIGHT, RILEY  6230
 279.00 100.00  0.00   0  279.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00100

Back #:

WHITE, BREX  7666
 279.00 16.974  0.00   0  279.0016.675  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.649  0.00101

Back #:

HANLEY, MADDELYN  5295
 279.00 16.658  0.00   0  279.0016.977  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.635  0.00102

Back #:

DEFEVER, MACKENZIE  6861
 277.00 17.074  0.00   0  277.0016.540  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.614  0.00103

Back #:

STANLEY, AYLA  4327
 276.00 15.280  0.00   0  276.0024.021  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 139.301  0.00104

Back #:

WATSON, BEXLEY  5673
 272.00 15.307  0.00   0  272.0015.338  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.645  0.00105

Back #:
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HENDRIX, CLARA  3608
 268.00 100.00  0.00   0  268.0015.780  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.780  0.00106

Back #:

TWISDALE, STERLING  6283
 268.00 15.769  0.00   0  268.0015.286  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.055  0.00107

Back #:

YOUNG, JORI  5130
 263.00 16.813  0.00   0  263.0015.917  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.730  0.00108

Back #:

RIGDON, SARIFINA  3137
 261.00 21.556  0.00   0  261.0016.644  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 138.200  0.00109

Back #:

WILLIS, REECE  5367
 261.00 17.282  0.00   0  261.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 217.282  0.00110

Back #:

PAUL, HAGEN .  6027
 261.00 16.108  0.00   0  261.0017.053  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.161  0.00111

Back #:

ECKROTH, BERKELEY  5695
 256.00 16.100  0.00   0  256.0017.113  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 133.213  0.00112

Back #:

BUCHOLTZ, WYATT  5587
 254.00 16.809  0.00   0  254.0017.368  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.177  0.00113

Back #:

HEGWOOD, BRYNN  6643
 253.00 100.00  0.00   0  253.0021.955  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.955  0.00114

Back #:

HAINER, COLT .  3829
 251.00 22.036  0.00   0  251.0021.745  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 143.781  0.00115

Back #:

BELLON, DEMI  3039
 250.00 14.650  0.00   0  250.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 214.650  0.00116

Back #:

JONES, DUSTEE  3307
 205.00 14.577 42.00  15  247.0020.001  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.578  0.00117

Back #:

BREECE, NATALIE  5819
 247.00 17.013  0.00   0  247.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 217.013  0.00118

Back #:

HARTMANN, EMBERLYNN .  5092
 247.00 100.00  0.00   0  247.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00119

Back #:

LOWE, AYDEN  3503
 245.00 100.00  0.00   0  245.0019.421  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 219.421  0.00120

Back #:
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LEWIS, KREW  5001
 244.00 100.00  0.00   0  244.0020.690  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 220.690  0.00121

Back #:

SHAMSABADY, JOVIE  3689
 241.00 15.463  0.00   0  241.0015.948  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.411  0.00122

Back #:

CRAWFORD, AMELIA  7076
 235.00 100.00  0.00   0  235.0016.595  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 216.595  0.00123

Back #:

POULSEN, REINZLIE  4484
 231.00 15.658  0.00   0  231.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.658  0.00124

Back #:

STACY, ARTIE  5839
 228.00 15.242  0.00   0  228.0014.387  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.629  0.00125

Back #:

HAYWARD, ROYCE  4252
 222.00 100.00  0.00   0  222.0022.652  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.652  0.00126

Back #:

POSEY, NEILEE  5095
 218.00 20.979  0.00   0  218.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 220.979  0.00127

Back #:

SMITH, SADIE  6701
 217.00 15.510  0.00   0  217.0015.334  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.844  0.00128

Back #:

ANDERSON, TINZLEY  5038
 211.00 22.963  0.00   0  211.0022.225  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.188  0.00129

Back #:

COOLEY, IVY  5345
 208.00 15.159  0.00   0  208.0019.622  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 134.781  0.00130

Back #:

BLANTON, EASTON  4740
 208.00 15.516  0.00   0  208.0020.202  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 135.718  0.00131

Back #:

BOND, RHETT  5557
 204.00 20.437  0.00   0  204.0017.410  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 137.847  0.00132

Back #:

CHRISTENSEN, NAVEE  6131
 200.00 15.400  0.00   0  200.0015.353  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 130.753  0.00133

Back #:

LACASSE, FAITH  5507
 199.00 15.557  0.00   0  199.0015.639  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.196  0.00134

Back #:

MURRAY, DALLY  5604
 198.00 16.306  0.00   0  198.0015.019  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.325  0.00135

Back #:
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HAMONS, CREELIE  3297
 197.00 100.00  0.00   0  197.0022.290  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 222.290  0.00136

Back #:

ROBERTS, KADI BROOKE  5071
 195.00 15.160  0.00   0  195.0017.393  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 132.553  0.00137

Back #:

BAGGERLY, BRINDLE  4397
 188.00 18.458  0.00   0  188.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 218.458  0.00138

Back #:

FLEMING, TAVIN  6977
 182.00 18.089  0.00   0  182.0017.168  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 135.257  0.00139

Back #:

HARE, CYDA  3652
 181.00 14.806  0.00   0  181.0015.003  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 129.809  0.00140

Back #:

WINSTEAD, BRYNLEE  4990
 180.00 100.00  0.00   0  180.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 300.000  0.00141

Back #:

CARLSON- KROPF, LINDALE .  4329
 175.00 100.00  0.00   0  175.0021.652  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.652  0.00142

Back #:

CALCOTE - MCALISTER, CORBIN  6327
 175.00 24.070  0.00   0  175.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 224.070  0.00143

Back #:

EDWARDS, PAKE  4561
 170.00 26.518  0.00   0  170.0028.471  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 154.989  0.00144

Back #:

JUDD, KARSEN  4188
 161.00 20.714  0.00   0  161.0016.520  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 137.234  0.00145

Back #:

WILKINSON, ADILYN  5143
 160.00 22.330  0.00   0  160.0017.383  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 139.713  0.00146

Back #:

CORMIER, LACEY  5820
 160.00 20.938  0.00   0  160.0019.008  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 139.946  0.00147

Back #:

PIERCE, CHARLEY  7971
 158.00 100.00  0.00   0  158.0015.176  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 215.176  0.00148

Back #:

HOBBS, VIVIAN  5263
 156.00 22.945  0.00   0  156.0023.202  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 146.147  0.00149

Back #:

NIVER, LUKE  7172
 151.00 29.259  0.00   0  151.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 229.259  0.00150

Back #:
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JONES, LANDREY  7202
 151.00 20.236  0.00   0  151.0022.208  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 142.444  0.00151

Back #:

WAY, LANDRIE  6912
 146.00 15.678  0.00   0  146.0015.862  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 131.540  0.00152

Back #:

MAY, PEYTON  5919
 142.00 17.171  0.00   0  142.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 217.171  0.00153

Back #:

LEBLANC, DAWSON .  4262
 140.00 20.480  0.00   0  140.0019.732  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 140.212  0.00154

Back #:

BEVERLY, CECILIA  3474
 140.00 21.568  0.00   0  140.0023.546  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 145.114  0.00155

Back #:

KENLEY, MAGGIE  7041
 136.00 20.657  0.00   0  136.0015.396  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 136.053  0.00156

Back #:

CONRY, NEACY .  3358
 132.00 22.294  0.00   0  132.0022.305  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 144.599  0.00157

Back #:

LARSON, TINLEY  7751
 123.00 16.629  0.00   0  123.0021.319  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 137.948  0.00158

Back #:

CONNELL, MCCLAIN  3011
 106.00 21.274  0.00   0  106.00100.00  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 221.274  0.00159

Back #:

HENDRICKS, MACY  5693
 104.00 24.363  0.00   0  104.0024.051  0.00   0 100.00  0.00   0 148.414  0.00160

Back #:


